



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

927 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.7739 OF 2020
IN FAST/14963/2020

WITH

CA/7740/2020 IN FAST/14963/2020 WITH
CA/7744/2020 IN FAST/14968/2020 WITH
CA/7741/2020 IN FAST/14972/2020 WITH
CA/7743/2020 IN FAST/14968/2020 WITH
CA/7742/2020 IN FAST/14972/2020

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, MINOR IRRIGATION
DIVISION, JALGAON

VERSUS

DIVAKAR SUPDU MORE AND ORS

AND

928 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.7796 OF 2020
IN FAST/14604/2020 WITH

CA/7806/2020 IN FAST/14686/2020 WITH
CA/7818/2020 IN FAST/14647/2020 WITH
CA/7819/2020 IN FAST/14667/2020 WITH
CA/7803/2020 IN FAST/14600/2020 WITH
CA/7821/2020 IN FAST/14677/2020 WITH
CA/7820/2020 IN FAST/14667/2020 WITH
CA/7799/2020 IN FAST/14611/2020 WITH
CA/7797/2020 IN FAST/14604/2020 WITH
CA/7816/2020 IN FAST/14647/2020 WITH
CA/7813/2020 IN FAST/14658/2020 WITH
CA/7812/2020 IN FAST/14672/2020 WITH
CA/7825/2020 IN FAST/14662/2020 WITH
CA/7801/2020 IN FAST/14600/2020 WITH
CA/7804/2020 IN FAST/14686/2020 WITH
CA/7807/2020 IN FAST/14652/2020 WITH
CA/7810/2020 IN FAST/14672/2020 WITH
CA/7800/2020 IN FAST/14611/2020 WITH
CA/7809/2020 IN FAST/14652/2020 WITH
CA/7824/2020 IN FAST/14662/2020 WITH
CA/7815/2020 IN FAST/14658/2020 WITH
CA/7823/2020 IN FAST/14677/2020



AND

929 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.7802 OF 2020
IN FAST/14843/2020 WITH CA/7814/2020 IN FAST/
14846/2020 WITH CA/7811/2020 IN
FAST/14849/2020 WITH CA/7805/2020 IN
FAST/14843/2020 WITH CA/7808/2020 IN
FAST/14849/2020 WITH CA/7817/2020 IN
FAST/14846/2020

AND

930 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.7868 OF 2020
IN FAST/38350/2019 WITH CA/7873/2020 IN FAST/
38357/2019 WITH CA/7871/2020 IN
FAST/38357/2019 WITH CA/7869/2020 IN
FAST/38350/2019

AND

931 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.7877 OF 2020
IN FAST/15012/2020 WITH CA/7880/2020 IN FAST/
15015/2020 WITH CA/7878/2020 IN
FAST/15012/2020 WITH CA/7879/2020 IN
FAST/15015/2020

...

Mr.A.D. Pawar, Advocate for applicants
Mr.P.M.Kulkarni and Mr. A.A. Jagatkar, AGPs
for the respondent/State
Mr. A.B. Kale, Mr. V.B.Patil and
Mr.V.P.Patil, Advocate for claimants

...

CORAM : V.L.ACHLIYA, J.

DATE : 03.02.2021

P.C.

At the request made on behalf of
applicant, adjourned to 18.03.2021.

**[V.L.ACHLIYA]
JUDGE**